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Bus 54 Llangefni - Llangefni via Newborough Go to website

Direction
Post Office — Post Office

34 stops

Open route schedule

Post Office

Llangefni Library

Ysgol Gyfun Llangefni

Ffordd Corn Hir

Bodelis

Cae Mawr

Tan Rallt

Penrhiw

Stad Ty Gwyn

Cerrigceinwen Main Road

Hen Ysgol Henblas

Efail Henblas

Abingerwood

Parc Glas Surgery

Tegfryn Garage

Joiners Arms

Newborough Forest

Penrhos

White Lion Hotel

Idan House

Newborough War Memorial

Route schedule
Post Office — Post Office

Monday 08:00-10:23

Tuesday 08:00-10:23

Wednesday 08:00-10:23

Thursday 08:00-10:23

Friday 08:00-10:23

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Post Office

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-3481453956
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-3481453956
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-3481453956


Ysgol Gynradd Niwbwrch

Post Office

Old Windmill

Lon Tyddyn Mawr

Nant yr Odyn

Nant Turnpike

Glanhwfa Road

Llangefni Industrial Estate

Ysgol y Bont

Coleg Menai

Llangefni Library

Ysgol Gyfun Llangefni

Post Office



Direction
Post Office — Post Office

31 stops

Open route schedule

Post Office

Coleg Menai

Ysgol y Bont

Industrial Estate

Glanhwfa Road

Nant yr Odyn

Lon Tyddyn Mawr

Old Windmill

Post Office

Ysgol Gynradd Niwbwrch

Newborough War Memorial

Idan House

White Lion Hotel

Rhodfa Bach

Newborough Forest

Joiners Arms

Tegfryn Garage

Ysgol Gynradd Bodrogan

Parc Glas Surgery

Abingerwood

Efail Henblas

Hen Ysgol Henblas

Cerrigceinwen Main Road

Swn y Gwynt

Penrhiw

Route schedule
Post Office — Post Office

Monday 10:05-16:20

Tuesday 10:05-16:20

Wednesday 10:05-16:20

Thursday 10:05-16:20

Friday 10:05-16:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Post Office

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-3481453956


Tan Rallt

Cae Mawr

Bodelis

Ffordd Corn Hir

Ysgol Gyfun Llangefni

Post Office



Direction
Post Office — Post Office

32 stops

Open route schedule

Post Office

Coleg Menai

Llangefni Library

Ysgol Gyfun Llangefni

Ffordd Corn Hir

Bodelis

Cae Mawr

Tan Rallt

Penrhiw

Stad Ty Gwyn

Cerrigceinwen Main Road

Hen Ysgol Henblas

Efail Henblas

Abingerwood

Parc Glas Surgery

Tegfryn Garage

Joiners Arms

Newborough Forest

Penrhos

White Lion Hotel

Idan House

Newborough War Memorial

Ysgol Gynradd Niwbwrch

Post Office

Old Windmill

Route schedule
Post Office — Post Office

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 15:30

Friday 15:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Post Office

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-3481453956


Lon Tyddyn Mawr

Nant yr Odyn

Nant Turnpike

Glanhwfa Road

Llangefni Industrial Estate

Ysgol y Bont

Post Office

54 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Llangefni

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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